
 2026 Domestic Elite Teams  

Team Name Team Representative Team Rep Email Team Email Type

1kFlips Racing Grace Notttingham 1kflipsracing@gmail.com 1kflipsracing@gmail.com Women

606 Racing (men) Stephen Wagstaff stephen.r.wagstaff@gmail.com 606.racing.team@gmail.com Men

606 Racing (women) Simone Hussussian simone.h@icloud.com 606.racing.team@gmail.com Women

Aegis x Leaders of Enchantment William (Mat) Stephens wmatstephens@gmail.com wmatstephens@gmail.com Women

Alto Velo Louise Thomas avrt@altovelo.org avrt@altovelo.org Women & Men

Big Hit Racing Cesar Gallego bighitracingnyc@gmail.com bighitracingnyc@gmail.com Men

Bike Works p/b Fred Beans Cycling Team Brian Boger brian@bikeworks.shop brian@bikeworks.shop Men

Caldera Medical X Aurea Racing Laurel Rathburn management@aurearacing.com management@aurearacing.com Women

Cascadia Steve Sonheim steve@sonheimcreative.com steve@sonheimcreative.com Men

CCB Kenetik p/b Levine Law Group Lauren LeClaire ccbwomenscycling@gmail.com ccbwomenscycling@gmail.com Women

Chalet Colorado Racing Robert Deetz robert.deetz@gmail.com robert.deetz@gmail.com Men

Chaney Windows and Doors Big Shark p/b Pastaria Nickolas Hand illinihand@gmail.com illinihand@gmail.com Men

Competitive Edge Racing Tyler Samson compedgeracing@Gmail.com compedgeracing@Gmail.com Women

CycleSport.com Andrew Cavaletto andrew@cyclesport.com andrew@cyclesport.com Men

Elevate Racing Regimantas Jonaitis hello@elevateracing.org hello@elevateracing.org Men

First Internet Bank Cycling John Becker jbecker994@gmail.com jbecker994@gmail.com Men

Foundation Cycling New York Baris Aytan baris_aytan@outlook.com baris_aytan@outlook.com Men

Good Guys Racing NYC Cormac Daly ggracingnyc@gmail.com ggracingnyc@gmail.com Men

HigherDOSE | Renova Justin Kirk kirk@deltau.org kirk@deltau.org Women

Kelly Benefits Cycling Nima Ebrahimnejad nimae@accountspro.com nimae@accountspro.com Men

KRT QRT Racing Megan Sybeldon megan.sybeldon@gmail.com megan.sybeldon@gmail.com Women

L39ION of Los Angeles Matty Rice matty@wrdevo.com matty@wrdevo.com Women

Landis Cyclery - Trilogy Vet Med Brian Lemke brianlemke@wmrc.org brianlemke@wmrc.org Men

Mid-Atlantic Union p/b Netflix Alexander Facciobene midatlanticunion@gmail.com midatlanticunion@gmail.com Men

Monarch Racing Helena Gilbert-Snyder info@monarch-racing.com info@monarch-racing.com Women

NEPA Velo Patrick Brown patbrowncyclist@gmail.com patbrowncyclist@gmail.com Men

Orion Racing Alison Merner ponytailsandmayhem@gmail.comorionracingteam@gmail.com Women

Primal - Audi Denver Ryan Witt milechamp@gmail.com primalaudidenverracing@gmail.comMen

Project Chaos Anna Dorovskikh annadorovs@gmail.com projectchaoscycling@gmail.com Women

RNRNYC RACING p/b R1 Maxwell Davis max@rubbernroad.com max@rubbernroad.com Men

Sonic Boom Elite Max Beitel mtbeitel@gmail.com mtbeitel@gmail.com Women

South Chicago Wheelmen Stephen Feehery 1923scw@gmail.com 1923scw@gmail.com Men

Speedblock-Terun Elite Jacob Timmerman Teruncycling@gmail.com Teruncycling@gmail.com Women & Men

Stellina Racing Alexander Hedrick alexanderhedrick17@gmail.com alexanderhedrick17@gmail.com Men

Team Winston Salem Jonathan Hamblen jonfoxh@gmail.com jonfoxh@gmail.com Women & Men

The Parks Law Firm Racing Team Nick Kiernan nick@igotparks.com nick@igotparks.com Men

Total Civil Construction Race Division David Fuentes bikerdave15@gmail.com bikerdave15@gmail.com Men

United Cycling Women Katie Aman kathryn.aman@gmail.com unitedcyclingwomen@gmail.com Women

UTC ButcherBox Cycling p/b Panda Podium Konstantinos Piskopanisdkpisko@myfairpoint.net dkpisko@myfairpoint.net Men

Visit Pittsburgh Cycling Team Joshua Friedman atpraceconsulting@gmail.com atpraceconsulting@gmail.com Men

Voler Factory Racing x Performancebike.com p/b Schnur RacingPhilip Mooney philip.r.mooney@gmail.com philip.r.mooney@gmail.com Men

YBA Racing Alexander Yale alex@yb-a.com alex@yb-a.com Men


